
 

P a g e  1 | 1 
 

 
 
 
 

 
SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 

For TWO (2) YEARS – VARIOUS ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
PROPOSAL #20000544 

 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/19 – 6/30/21 
 
 

Bidder #1 – Advance Contracting and Electrical, Flint, MI 

ITEM  
 YR 1 – FY 

2019/2020 
YR 1 – FY 

2020/2021 
1 Journeyman Straight Time Per Hour $  85.05 $  87.60 
2 Journeyman Overtime Per Hour $115.00 $118.45 
3 Journeyman Double Time Per Hour $152.95 $157.53 
4 Foreman Straight Time Per Hour $  93.50 $  96.30 
5 Foreman Overtime Per Hour $126.22 $130.00 
6 Electrical Engineer Per Hour $135.00 $148.00 
     

Miscellaneous (written documentation and copy provided 3rd-party supplied materials % Markup):  10% 

Bidder #2 – Weinstein Electric, Flint, MI 

ITEM  
 YR 1 – FY 

2019/2020 
YR 1 – FY 

2020/2021 
1 Journeyman Straight Time Per Hour $  83.00 $  85.50 
2 Journeyman Overtime Per Hour $124.50 $127.75 
3 Journeyman Double Time Per Hour $166.00 $171.00 
4 Foreman Straight Time Per Hour $  87.00 $  89.60 
5 Foreman Overtime Per Hour $130.50 $134.00 
6 Electrical Engineer Per Hour $  90.00 $  95.00 
     

Miscellaneous (written documentation and copy provided 3rd-party supplied materials % Markup):  18% 


